
 ACOUSTIC LIVE MUSIC EVERY SATURDAY  
2:00pm – 5:00pm | ROUND BARN UPSTAIRS 

NOVEMBER
Saturday, November 25
MURPH

DECEMBER
Saturday, December 2
CLOSED FOR RENNOVATIONS 

Saturday, December 9
DYLAN RAYMOND

Saturday, December 16
MURPH

Saturday, December 23
HICKS DUO

Saturday, December 30
AARON JAMES WRIGHT

JANUARY
Saturday, January 6
ABBIE THOMAS

Saturday, January 13
JASON MURPHY

Saturday, January 20
HICKS DUO

Saturday, January 27
AARON JAMES WRIGHT

FEBRUARY
Saturday, February 3
JASON MURPHY

Saturday, February 10
MATT KOTINEK DUO

Saturday, February 17
AARON JAMES WRIGHT

Saturday, February 24
MURPH

MARCH
Saturday, March 2
ABBIE THOMAS

Saturday, March 9
HICKS DUO

Saturday, March 16
AARON JAMES WRIGHT

Saturday, March 23
JASON MURPHY

Saturday, March 30
ABBIE THOMAS

APRIL
Saturday, April 6 
HICKS DUO

Saturday, April 13
ABBIE THOMAS

Saturday, April 20
TIM VELEZ

Saturday, April 27
AARON JAMES WRIGHT


